Manufacturers of Process
Controls and Instrumentation
Instruction Manual
Model:
Serial #:
Input Options:
Function: TWO WIRE FREQUENCY TRANSMITTER
Input Range:

Connection:
Page D02
Model Designation:
1: 0-70 to 0-150 Hz
2: 0-140 to 0-250 Hz
3: 0-240 to 0-500 Hz
4: 0-480 to 0-1000 Hz
5: 0-960 to 0-2000 Hz
6: 0-1920 to 0-4000 Hz
7: 0-3840 to 0-8000 Hz
Frequency Range
Example: Isolated Frequency Transmitter with
0-400 Hz Input & 4-20mA Output is
designated by:TWI-FR3-TB
TWI-FRX-TB
Input Options
Standard: 0-100 VAC
-TTL: 0-5 VDC TTL
-OPT: Optical Coupler
For an input other than 0-100
VAC, add -TTL or -OPT to
model number when ordering
Dimensions: Loop Characteristics:
TWI-FRX-TB
21 27.5 34 40.5 47 53.5 60
500
14.58
750
1000
1250
1750
0
2000
2250
2600
1500
max = loop
20 mA
R
load
V - 8 V
Operating
Region
V loop (VDC)
R
lo
a
d
m
a
x
.
(O
h
m
s
)
250
2500
Manufactured By:
4.0” 4.0”
3.5”
2
15
16
”
7
8 ”
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57